1/2

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
2024. 06.

ENSTO I

64186

Suspension clamp

SO136

Code SO136

GTIN 6418677404368
Name Suspension clamp

2-4x(25-120) mm? (heavy duty)

Description For the installation and suspension of 4-
core LV ABC cables to poles with standard
hook attachment. For straight lines and
angles up to 90°. No extra parts are
needed for the installation.

Vendor Ensto Finland Oy

Mdszaki specifikacié

Certificates

Standards: EN 50483-2:2009
Dimensions

Length: 169 mm

Width: 111 mm

Height: 100 mm

Weight: 0,726 kg
Conductor diameter: 12 ...42 mm
Conductor size: 2-4x(25-120) mm?
Mechanical

SMFL: 40 kN
Tightening torque Nm: 10 Nm

Others

ETIM Class: EC003516

ETIM Mdszaki specifikacio

etim

Type of accessory: Other
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Packaging

Carton (Default package)

Package size:
Depth:
Width:
Height:
Weight:

Volume:

Pallet package

Package size:
Depth:
Width:
Height:
Weight:

Volume:

10 pcs
385 mm
260 mm
165 mm
7,76 kg
16,5165 |

540 pcs
1200 mm
800 mm
1190 mm
439,04 kg
1142,41
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